7 Feathers Farms LLC
AA Smith Properties LLC
Abundant Farms LLC

Agriculuture Development Group Inc
Alchemy Software Inc
Alexander Kaulins PM
Andrew Roberts
Anovia LLC

Arable Botanicals LLC
Ascension Concepts LLC
Atlas Bimental Labs LLC
Aurora Botanical LLC
Awen Farm GP

Ba Organics LLC

Bam Farms LLC

Basic Topicals GM

Baumgardener Farms GA
Beechinor Farms Joint Venture G
Beekman Farms PM

Ben Brimlow G

Biosmart Reasearch Inc.

Bizzybee LLC

Blue Hole Farm G

Blue Mountain Organics Distrubution Co
Bolden Wages G

Bosna Ag Enterprises

Brandy Homestead LLC

Brian Blank Farms G

Brian Couch G

Brulotte Farms Inc

Calisons Inc

Cannaboy's CBD

Carver Farms

Castle Crag Construction LLC

CBD Fullfillment LLC

Central Valley Botanicals LLC

Chris Longphre

Clearwater Farms

Cleen Hemp Inc

Columbia Valley Hemp Company Inc

Confetii

Craft Ag Farm Works LLC
Custer Hemp Co. LLC
D.D.Farms LLC

6223 Ford Wellpinit Road
520 S. Skyline Street

11520 W. Charles Rd

57095 Assembly Rd

2621 Ringold Rd

1220 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE
6481 Portal Way

435 #4 Rd

18518 NW 41st Ave

1 West Washington Aveune
3210 Peace Portal Drive
305 Glen Cove RD

1317 Commercial Stret STE 202
5603 Noon RD

13407 12th St. SE

6258 RD U.5 NW

1631 W 15th Ave Suite 119
3922 6th Ave S Suite B
2327 Road "A" Nothwest
5238 Cottonwood RD

1210 Clays Road

1055 University St

3083 Isacs Ave

18324 Cook RD SE Unit 1
18324 Cook RD SE Unit 8
5001 Burlington Way, Suite B
7453 Madison Unit C

164 Honey Bee Ln.

20 McCarver RD

795 Elochoman Valley Road
5881 Dekker RD

369 Brandy Loop Road East
1431 Warner Road

271 Miekler RD

7502 Campbell RD

2400 Callison Road NE
2185 Isacs AV

26017 E Lincoln Dr

37512 N Spoted Rd

750 S 32nd ST

1790 Longmire Ln

Parcel 03072510060000 North of 1591 Kanaka Creek Rd

28722 138th AVE CTE

2234 1st AVE

42658 N ANTINORI RD
114180 N HARRINGTON RD
7340 Littlerock Rd SW

15074 Beverly Burke Road SW
1679 Loomis RD

10721 Yakima Valley Hwy

490 White Rd

Wellpinit
Tekoa

Nine Mile Falls
Spokane
Eltopia
Bellevue
Ferndale
Goldendale
Ridgefield
Yakima
Blaine

Port Townsend
Bellingham
Bellinham
Snohomish
Quincy
Seattle
Seattle
Mansfield
Walla Walla
Sequim
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Yelm

Yelm
Tacoma
Tacoma
Sequim
Port Angeles
Cathlamet
Outlook
Montesano
Oakesdale
Castle Rock
Toppenish
Lacey
Walla Walla
Newman
Deer Park
Washougal
Selah
Stevenson
Graham
Seattle
BENTON CITY
WEST RICHLAND
Olympia
Royal City
Custer
Zillah

Zillah

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99040 PO Box 387

99033 PO Box 1002

99026 162 Davaz Carlton Rd

99224

99330

98008 15127 NE 24th St # 106

98248

98620

98642 172 Modrow Road

98903

98230 PO Box 32444

98368

98225

98226

98290

98848

98119 2608 2nd Ave #158

98121

98830 P.O. Box 997

99362

98382 PO Box 16696

99362 Meiners RD

99362

98597 18324 Cook RD

98597

98409 4337 15th Ave NE Apt.812

98409

98382

98362 256781 Hwy 101

98612 168 E Bimie Slough Road

98938 2301 Houghton RD

98563

99158 PO Box 732

98611

98948

98516

99362 2020 Seven Mile RD

99025 9105 Idaho Rd

99006 P.O. Box 48096

98671 950 9th ST

98942

98648 PO Box 631

98338 N/A

98121

99320 3019 DUPORTAIL ST #312

99352

98512

99357 4590 Eagle Harbor Dr NE
98240-9304 1632 Loomis Trail RD

98953 PO Box 1333

98953

Wellpinit
Tekoa
Newport

Redmond

Kalama

Bellingham

Seattle

Bridgeport

Seattle
Waitsburg

Yelm

Seattle

Port Angeles
Cathlamet

Zilah

Tekoa

Walla Walla
Newman Lane
Spokane
Washougal

Stevenson

RICHLAND

Bainbridge Island
Custer
Sunnyside

WA
WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA

WA
WA
WA

99040
99033
99156

98052

98625

98228

98121

98813

98116
99361

98597

98015

98632

98612

98953

99033

99362
99025
99228
98671

98648

99352

98110
98240-9304
98944



Dark Matter Organics

Desert Acres Inc

Don Crawford

Donald P. Wang
Dorthy's Farm
Double D Ranches
DP Hempco LLC
Dutch Blooms LLC
Eagle Trees LLC
Eddie Farms

EH Enterprises Mangaement LLC

Erin E Pierce

Ev of Washington LLC
Farm Direct LLP

Farmer Tom Lauerman LLC
Farmgate Organics LLC
Fowel Farms LLC

Flos Energy

Forest Concepts LLC

Full Plate Farm LLC

G6 LLC

Gaberiel Price

Gaia's Haromony Farm
Garden Springs Greenhouse
Gasseling Ranches Inc
GMP Orchards LLC

Gold Label

Golden Gate Hop Ranches
Gordon Daairy Inc

Green Earth Organics LLC
Green Marble

Green Shepperd Enterprises
Green Slope LLC

Greyback Disttributing Inc

Grow Op Farms LLC

Growth Management LLC
Haenep LLC

Happy Living LLC

Harvest Technologies LLC
Heartfelt Hemp LLC

Helios Nursery

Hemp Berry LLC

Hemp Solutions Network LLC
Hemp Sustainability

414 Airport Way Sw
21311 Rd 26 SW
18564 RD 6.5 SE
7200 Rd S SE

8312 Birch Bay Drive
250 W Arton Rd
4250 Batum RD
22600 E Euclid

262 Connover Rd
APN 29152. 9007
3900 Bay Rd

6369 Mt.Baker Hwy Suite C
42436 N Griffin Rd
3922 6TH Ave S
17342 Moon Rd SW
Parcel # 23196.9046
507 S Buchanan PL
7719 NE 159th Street
149 Little Mountain Road
64302 W Coals Road
Percival Rd

3320 West Valley Hwy N, Site D110

28502 NW 51st Ave.
6000 Hanford Rd. SR 241
740-46 35 Salmon Creek Rd.
21034 74th Ave West, Apt 7
31023 N Stoghorn Rd
4510 West Wapato Rd
527998 N Whan Rd
58045 N East Roza Rd
6001 Kent Lane

5050 E. Euclid Road
5166 U.S. Highway 12
416 Douglas Fir

10314 20th Ave NE

6928 Dahlberg Rd

12748 Dodson Rd S
4772 S. Harrah Rd.

6651 Progressive Rd.
2611 Woodruff Rd, Ste B
23019 N Madison

401 Walters Road

9250 57th Ave S

206 Ave A

539 N Hill Blvd

199 Silvest Rd

163 Car Rd

4242 Aldergrove Road
16649 Ordegon St N

Mattwa
Mattwa
Warden
Warden
Blaine
Bellingham
Odessa
Otis Orchards
Waitsburg
Deer Park
Ferndale
Deming
Grandview
Seattle
Rchester
Cheney
Kennewick
Vancouver
Trout Lake
Prosser
Sequim
Auburn
Ridgefield
Sunnyside
Toledo
Edmonds
Deer Park
Wapato
Benton City
Benton City
Pasco
Mabton
Elma
Goldendale
Seattle
Ferndale
Royal City
Harrah
Wapato
Spokane Valley
Mead
Moxee
Seattle
Grandview
Burlington
Orondo
Longview
Fearndale
Edwall

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99349
99349
98857
98857
98730
98228
99159
99207
99361
99006
98248
98244
98930
98108
98579
99004
99336
98662
98650
99350
93862
98001
98642
98944
98591
98026
99006
98951
99320
99320
99301
98935
98541
98620
98125
98248
99357
98933
98951
99206
99021
98936
98118
98930
98233
98843
98632

98248 906 West 2nd Avenue Ste 100

99008

3500 Cheyne Rd
PO Box 781
21500 RD 6 SE
PO Box 31323

392 Loma Dr #201
518 South 11th St.

1229 W. Mountgomery AVE

220 E Wellesley #212

PO Box. 336

614 Cascade Valley Dr

4800 Maple Grove Rd.

P.0O. Box 1451

761 Marsh Rd.

5400 S Garfield St

East Chemical Drive 397

11238 Dayton Ave N
13000 Rd "D" SW

PO Box 217

7281 Progressive Rd.

4125 Springdale Hunter Rd
5701 S 142nd ST

105 Silvest Rd
1402 Broadway St Ste 107

Zillah
Warden
21501 RD 6 SE

Bellingham

Los Anggeles
Coeur d Alene

Spokane

Spokane

Trout Lake

Sequim

Sunnyside

Toledo

Snhomish

Kennewick

Kennewick

Seattle
Royal City
Wapato
Wapato
Springdale
Tukwilla
Orondo

Longview
Spokane

WA
WA
WA
WA

CA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

98953
98857
98857
98228

90017
83814

99205

99207

98650

93862

98944

98591

98296

99337

99337

98133

99357

98951

98951

99173

98168

98843

98632
99201



Hempathy Pharm
HempHort

Hempsire Seed Company
Hempiecal LLC
Hempstract LLC

Hempworks LLC
Highly Organic LLC
Holland Lake Farms LLC

Hops Extract Corp of America Inc

Horse Heaven River Ranch LLC
Huntzinger Farms

Inaba Produce Faarms Inc
Island Hemp Farms LLC

Jand M Orchards
James Quilter
Jamie Barid
Janice Peralta

JMST LLC
John | Hass Inc

Just Chillin Farms
JV Ranch 2

K Olson Farms
Karmino Farms LLC

Kastle Farms

Katie Baked Goods
KMP Gardens LLC

Lake Chelan Hemp LLC
Lazarus Naturals
Leftbloom Organics LLC
Leo Gasseling and Sons Inc
Likku LLC

Live Well Farms LLC
Lunar Beluga LLC

Lynn A Larson McCann
Machlle Kelchner
Magic Beans Hemp LLC
Mark Emter

Mark Shoemaker
Martha Washington Hemp
Master Hemp LLC
Mathew Hardy
Mathew Imbach
Meghan Schrook

Miles Brown Earth LLC

203833 E Terril Rd

19 Willaview LN

11814 Debonair Rd NE
39355 Orchard RD E Ste C
3000 Northup Way Ste 101
2875 W 1st St

1345 W. Herman Rd
18518 NW 41st Ave

425 Kendall Rd

870 Moses Coulee Rd
305 N. Avenue

762 South Emerald Rd
1731 Road 12 SE

8351 McDonald Road
65775 Hwy 3

7502 Endicott Rd

137006 W Johnson Rd
2211 Gold Field Mine Rd
1405 Road 11 SW

11424 44th Ave E

2850 Lampman Rd
149190 SR 24 HWY

1600 River Road

50 Golding Road

2000 Roza Drive STE 102
90 Craggonmore Dr
42827 282nd Ave SE
2001 Country Club Rd
600 Schooley Rd

911 State Route 505
25935 United Road #100
245 A Funcher Rd

177 Stevens Orchards Lane
1115 NW 51st Street
19006 Voight Meadows Rd E
750 Evans Rd

2716 N University Rd Bldg A
4296 Stratford Rd NE
500 Rolcky River Rd

1410 NE 329th St

1602 Thompson Road

5 Indian Springs rd lot 2
21305 NE 10th AVE

710 Artisan Way Suite B
4477 NW Casscade Ave
3201 1st Ave S, Suite 200
221 NE Larch Ave

11042 Cedar Lake Dr.
15109 SE 53rd PI

558 Bay Street

12 184th Ave CT

Kennewick
South Bend
Moses Lake
Davenport
Bellevue
Warden
Othello
Ridgefield
Cave Junction
Watervillle
Yakima
Sunnyside
Othello
Wapato
Fernwood
Endicott
Prosser
Colville
Royal City
Tacoma
Ferndale
Sunnyside
Yakima
Toppenish
Zillah
Goldendale
Enumclaw
Pullman
Zillah

Toledo
Kingston
Tonasket
Manson
Seattle
Orting
Wapato
Spokane Valley
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Battle Ground
Elik
Tonasket
Ridgefield
Dayton

East Wenatchee
Seattle
College Place
Olympia
Bellevue
Port Orchard
Labe Bay

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99337
98586 P.O. Box 892
98837
99122 1220 E 19th Ave Apt B
98004-1446 1178 Rd U SE
98857
99344-8601 10538 RD P.5 SE
98642 13044 SW Broadmoor Pl
97523 4573 Swenson Rd
98858
98902
98944
99344
98951 6401 Lareral C Road
83830 P.O. Box 340
99125
99350 124953000005004 Parcel Number
99114
99357 17933 Shady Acres Road
98446 3591 Birch Bay Lynden Rd
98248
98944 5400 S Garfield St
98902 1112 North 16th Avenue
98948
98953 5601 302nd Ave NE
98620
98022 273320 SE 440th
99163 1102 Orchard Ave
98953
98591 870 Imboden RD
98346 PO Box 481
98855 20700 55th Ave West
98831 5205 Boyd Loop Rd
98107
98360
98951 4020 W Wapato Rd
99606
98837 2255 NERJ E 5
98926 4411 23rd Ave W #2
98604 38901 NE 94th
99009
98855 6701 81st ave se
98642 PO Box 621
99328 PO Box 728
98802 Parcel # 28243030005
98134 347 West Brady Loop Road
99324 1606 NE 10th AVE
98501
98006
98366 NE 481 Dewatto RD
38349

South Bend

SPK VLY
Warden

Warden
Tigard
Clayton

Wapato
Fernwood

Prosser

Ephrata
Custer

Kennewick
Yakima

Caration

Enumcclaw
Yakima

Castle Rock
Tracyton
Lynwood
Chelan

Wapato

Moses Lake
Seattle
La Center

Mercer Island
Woodland
Milton- Ferndale
Mansfield
Montesano
McMinnville

Tahuya

WA

WA
WA

WA
OR
WA

WA

WA
WA

WA
WA

WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
OR

WA

98586

99206
98857

98857
97223
99110

83830
83830

99350

98823
98240

99337
98902

98014

98022
98908

98611
98393
98036
98816

98951

98837
98199
98629

98040
98674
97862
98830
98563
97128

98588



Milliam Enterprises LLC
Millennium Marijuana LLC
MIJD Farms

MM Hay Services LLC
Motivation LLC

Nash's Organic Produce

Native LLC

Neil Hallow Farms

Nelsons Quality Produce
New West Genetics
Newhouse Farms Inc
Newport Hemp Company
Next Mission Farms

Next Right Thing Farms
Nextration Inc

North Spokane Hemp Co
Northwest CBD Hemp Corpriation
Nutra Pure LLC

NW Bloom

Oasis Farms LLC

Old Toby's Variety Shop
Olsen Brothers Ranches Inc
Olympic Orchards

OPRIMA

ORCASONG FARM
Osteopathic Medical Services Inc
Outlook Growers LLC

Pacific Norris West LLC

Panacea Plant Sciences

Panoptic Agriculture LLC

Paris88 LLC

Pembrook Verde-Ciencia USA Corp
Percesion Seed Production LLC
Prime Solutions

Pumphery Farms

PURO Canngars LLC
Raineer Properties LLC
Rainier View CBD LLC
Randels Amazing Beans
Real Solutions Organization
Rhizophoshere LLC
Roberge Family Nursery
Royal Concentrates

S.S Stiner Inc

431 Division Rd

2870 Ocean Ave Bldg 7

16679 Loomis Tral Road
34407 South 2138 PR SE

1229 Winward Way

1865 E Anderson Rd

1888 Towne Rd

2100 4th Ave S. Des Moines
631 River Road

8333 SE Neal Rd

8231 Yost Rd

320 E Vine Drive, Ste. 225
2521 S Emerald Rd. Sunnyside
11424 44th Ave E

6003 Rd | NW

12723 NE 132nd Aveune
7338 26th St E

9323 N. Division

26121 Calvary Ln NE Bldg Ste 200
500 E Broadway Blvd Suites 480
21323 NE 156th St

73201 W Evans Road

107 Warren Street

46002 N. District Line Rd
4490 Washout Road

Granger N/ Hwy 12

11249 WA 28

3113 S Pine St Unit C1

280 Dolphin Bay Rd.

20241 269 Avenue SE

251 W Merz Road

351 W Merz Road (Warehouse)
14314 22nd Ave NE

521 Stadium PI S Unit 1613
26414 N North Rd

5010 57th Ave S

105 Riding Road

3510 Dodson Rd N

201 Boistfort Winlock Rd

356 Chambrrlaun Rd

4293 Old Hwy 12

6117 Carnation Duvall Road NE
981 Sztate Route 505

11312 248th St E

16301 Polack Dr NW

23632 HWY 99 Suite F 451
1255 31st ST

828 SR 532

2940 So. M Street

1 W. Washington Avenue

Zillah
Raymond
Custer
Kennewick
Coupeville
Sequim
Sequim
Seattle
Sequim
Port Orchard
Toppenish
Fort Collins
Sunnyside
Tacoma
Ephrata
Bush Prairie
Fife
Spokane
Kingston
Vancouver
Woodinville
Prosser

Roy

Prosser
Sunnyside
Granger
Quincy
Tacoma
Eastsound
Maple Valley
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Seattle
Seattle
Deer Park
Seattle
Oakville
Ephrata
Chehalis
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Carnation
Toledo
Graham
Lakebay
Edmonds
Port Townsend
Camano Is.
Tacoma
Yakima

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
co

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98953 PO Box 1313

98577 3520 214th PI SE
98240 8305 Bob Hall Rd
99337

98239

98382 xxx Schmuck Rd

98382

98198 1000 Second Ave Suite 3900
98382

98366 P.O. Box 4133

98948

80524 1105 Mission Road
98944

98446 6103 182nd Ave E
98823 8568 Rd 6 NW

98606

98424

99218

98346

98660 800 NE Tenney Rd Suite 110-326
98077

99350 83403 W Hanks Road
98580 Suite 254

99350

98901 12029 Morrier Lane
98932

98848 3113 Pine St

98409

98245 382 Dolphin Bay Rd
98038 P.O. Box 1010

98944 1520 Phipps Road
98944 351 W Merz Road ( Greenhouse)
98125 47.927183.122.416126
98104 4051 Buffalo Rd
99006

98118 11904 232nd Street E.
98468 1122 E. Pike St

98823 1018 S Webb Place
98532 1405 Sunnyvale Ct NW
99362 217 E Broadway
99362

98014 4528 148th St SW UNIT A
98591

98338 23423 SE 464St

98348

98368 7903 Beaver Valley Road Suite A
98282

98409 PO Box 4998

98903

Zillah
Bothell
Lynden

Sequim

Seattle

South Colby

Walla Walla

Lake Tapps
Ephrata

Vancouver

Prosser
Roy
Grandview
Yakima

Tacoma

Eastsound
Maple Valley
Outlook
Sunnyside
Clinton
Othello

Graham

Seattle

East Wenatchee
Olympia
Milton-Freewater

Lynnwood

Enumclaw

Chimacum

Spanaway

WA
WA
WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

WA

WA

WA

WA

98953

98021

98264

98382

98104

98384

99362

98391
98823

98660

99350
98580

98901

98409

98245
98038
98938
98944
98236
99344

98338
98122
98802
98502
97862
98087

98022

98325

98387



Status Creek Farms LLC

Segal Ranch LLC
Selkirk Ag LLC

Serendipity Seeds
Shannon Marie Carroll
Skagit Huliculture
Sole

Sophia Enterprises LLC
Soraya Hanson
Soulshine CBD Inc
Stellar Inc

Synergy Farms Inc

T&E Farms
TD Farming LLC

Terra Gold Farms

Terra Ridge Farms

Terry Taylor

The Colville Conf. Tribe_Ritcher

Tierra Harvest

Top Shelf CBD LLC
Trace Analytics

Trinity Gardens Lavender Farm LLC

Trout Lake Farm LLC

Tumbleweed Property Management LLC

Ulrich Farms
Unicorn Brands LLC
VHC LLC

Vida CBD LLC
Vitality Natural

Walla Walla Valley Hemp LLC
Washington Acres LLC
Washington Hemp LLC

Washington State University
Wautoma Marine LLC
Weishaar Ag Ventures Inc
ellness Paradise Farm
WenRic Farms

Willow Springs Hop LLC
Willow Wind Farms
Wyckoff Farms

790 Hop Rd

130 West Status Rd
2342 S. Euclid Rd

50805 N. McDonald Rd
57301 N. McDonald Rd
4522 D Mitchell Road
625 South Macias Road
14113 River Bend Road
13503 NE 186th St

380 Green Valley RD
7745 58th Avenue NE
19115 E. Buckeye Unit A
2900 Lind Ave SW

1206 N Dolarway Rd STE 108
32925 210th Ave SE

28 Cooper Rd

22405 S Ward Gap Rd
168085 S. SR 221

2501 Crestloch Rd

850 N. Broadway

850 N. Broadway

2327 Road "A" Nothwest
1 Colville Street

485 Swawilla Basin Rd
502 N | Street

431 Center Road

200 Howard Flats Rd
13731 250th St NE

908 N. Howard Street # 101
20530 Road 5 SW

42 Warner Road

2490 Road 7 NW

1845 Gurley Rd

11220 Treosti Rd

82 Peters Street

2004 Roza Drive STE 104
5399 W Van Giesen St
5305 NE 121st Ave #601
5305 NE 121st Ave #703
3053 Riggs Rd

37 Eastlake Road

# 21 Kittitas

14255 Rd 3 NW

N/A - Corner of Heritage Blvd. and A Street
15597 SWRD T.5

5871 Duck Lake Rd N
2947 Webster Road East
2307 NW Carty Road
1381 Barleen Drive
38278 Angels landing Rd N
160762 W Evans Rd
168688 St Rte 221
157703 W Evans Rd

Toppenish
Toppenish
Grandview
Prosser
Prosser
Northport
Snohomish
Mount Vernon
Woodinville
Mabton
Seattle
Spokane Valley
Renton
Ellensburg
Auburn
Elma
Prosser
Paterson
Pasco
Othello
Othello
Mansfield
Nespelem
Keller
Tacoma
Chimacum
Chelan
Arlington
Spokane
Quincy
Trout Lake
Ephrata
Grangrd
Snohomish
Raymond
Zillah
West Richland
Vancouver
Vancouver
Touchet
Oroville
Vantage
Quincy
Pasco
Beverly
Odessa
Graham
Ridgefield
Walla Walla
Ford
Grandview
Paterson
Grandview

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98948
98948
98930
99350
99350
99157
98290
98273
98072
98935
98115
99027
98057
98926
98092
98541
99350
99345
99301
99344
99344
98830
99155
98841
98403
98325
98816
98223
99201
98848
98650
98823
98932
98290
98577
98953
99353
98682
98682
99360
98844
98950
98848
99301
99321
99159
98338
98642
99362
99013
98930
99345
98930

620 S. Status Rd

Canyon Rd and W. Robinson Rd
PO Box 1638

3341 HWY 25 N Llot # 66

4421 Sunnyside Mabton RD

1911 W Dolarway Rd STE 1
6822 Prather Rd SW

P.0.Box 171

Building # 2
Building #1
74 Pit Road
PO Box 150

2522 N Proctor Street # 467
680 N Jameson Lake Rd

19705 60th Ave NE Suite B1

PO Box 5502

PO Box 181

180 Airport Street NE

PO Box 625

1610 Ludwig Rd

6067 Atlas Place SW

1551 1st Ave #355

PO Box 1837

5305 NE 121st Ave # 601/602

1661 Brookshire Dr.
61 Old Railroad Rd
PO Box 101

404 Clark St
3415 Westshore Dr NE

1187 Taumarson Road

PO Box 249
135303 Hanks Rd

Toppenish

Grandview
Prosser

Northport

Sunnyside

Ellensburg
Centralia

Paterson

Brewster
Nespelem

Tacoma
Mansfield

Arlington

George
Trout Lake
Ephrata
Granger
Snohomish
Seattle
Zillah
Richland
Vancouver

Walla Walla
Molson

Vantage

Pasco
Mosees Lake

Walla Walla

Grandview
Prosser

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

WA

WA
WA

WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA

WA
WA

98948

98930
99350

99157

98944

98926
98531

99345

98812
99155

98406
98830

98223

98824
98650
98823
98932
98290
98136
98953
99352
98682

99362
98844
98950

99301
98837

99362

98930
99350



Yakima Chief Hops LLC
Yakima Chief Ranches LLC
Zackary Ryan Chouinard
Zack Kennedy

Zirkle Fruit Co

306 Divison St

530 Snyder Rd

651 Ames Rd

5002 Revere Rd

8751 State Route 410
352 harrison Rd
22034 Rd G SW

Yakima
Granger
Selah
Lamont
Naches
Selah
Mattawa

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98902 °

98932 11051 Lateral A Rd
98942

99017 21809 N Madison Rd
98937 5800 Pots Road
98942 PO Box 190

99349

Toppenish

Mead
Lamont
Selah

WA

WA
WA
WA

98948

99021
99107
98942



